DL4001 - DL4007
1.0A SURFACE MOUNT GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features
• Glass Passivated Junction
• High Current Capability
• Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Low Leakage Current
• Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant Version (Note 2)

Fig. 4  Max Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current
0
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
DL4001-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4002-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4003-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4004-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4005-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4006-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4007-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes
without further notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product
described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights, nor the rights of others. The user of products in such applications shall